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1310nm | £20nm | 100mm | 0.44mm |0.22° 4.0mm FC/APC | <0.5dB |=55dB |9.2 =0.4um
1310nm | £20nm | 300mm | 0.81lmm |0.13° 4.0mm FC/APC | <0.5dB |=55dB

1310nm | £20nm | 1000mm | 1.27mm |0.10° 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB |=55dB

1550nm | +£20nm | 100mm 0.50mm |0.26° 4.0mm FC/APC | <0.5dB |=55dB 10.4 =0.5um
1550nm | £20nm | 300mm | 0.92mm |0.14° 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB |=55dB

1550nm | £20nm |1000mm | 1.45mm |0.08° 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB |=55dB

1654nm | £20nm | 100mm | 0.52mm |0.26° 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB |=55dB

1654nm | +£20nm |300mm | 0.96mm |0.14° 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB |=55dB

1654nm | £20nm | 1000mm | 1.50mm |0.08° 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB |=55dB
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